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* Cancelled by agreement as result does not affect the group standings

Tuesday 19th February 2019

One Hit Wonders Gaulty Towers

Cancelled

Gaulty Towers Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies

Tuesday 26th February 2019

Gaulty Towers The Defenders

Monday 4th February 2019

The Defenders Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies

Thursday 14th February 2019

One Hit Wonders The Defenders

Wednesday 6th February 2019

The Defenders The Backhanders

The Backhanders Gaulty Towers

Wednesday 13th February 2019

Wednesday 30th January 2019

The Backhanders One Hit Wonders

Thursday 5th February 2019

Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies One Hit Wonders

Tuesday 5th February 2019

The AAT The Terminetters

Tuesday 12th February 2019

The AAT The Canny Grannies

Wednesday 6th February 2019

Apple Crumble The Canny Grannies

Wednesday 23rd January 2019

Wednesday 30th January 2019

Apple Crumble Double Trouble

Tuesday 29th January 2019

Double Trouble The AAT

The Terminetters Apple Crumble

The Terminetters Double Trouble

Tuesday 5th March 2019

Wednesday 20th February 2019

Tuesday 19th February 2019

Apple Crumble The AAT

Thursday 14th February 2019

Double Trouble The Canny Grannies

Wednesday 13th March 2019

Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies The Backhanders

The Canny Grannies The Terminetters


